

Project		SEA ISLE CITY PUBLIC FISHING PIER CONTRACT 2 - LIGHTING																		
Municipality		City of Sea Isle City			Engineer's Estimate \$89,565.00		Contractor Name		Contractor Name		Contractor Name		Contractor Name		Contractor Name		Contractor Name		Contractor Name	
County		Cape May County					Janney Electric		Delta Line Construction		Kane Communications		Lee-Way Electric		Stire Electric		Hughes Electric		Calvi Electric	
							Street Address		Street Address		Street Address		Street Address		Street Address		Street Address		Street Address	
							143 Cumberland Ave		7 Robert Best Road		572 Whitehead Rd. Ste. 201		105 Morris Ave		4105 Landis Ave.		40 Old Turnpike		California Ave	
							City/State/Zip		City/State/Zip		City/State/Zip		City/State/Zip		City/State/Zip		City/State/Zip		City/State/Zip	
					Estelle Manor, NJ 08319		Egg Harbor Twp, NJ 08234		Trenton, NJ 08619		Landisville, NJ 08326		Sea Isle City, NJ 08243		Pleasantville, NJ 08232		Atlantic City, NJ 08401			
Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
1	MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION & GENERAL WORK (SEE SPECIFICATIONS FOR LIMITS)	1	LUMP SUM	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	NO BID		\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	NO BID		
2	CLEARING SITE	1	LUMP SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00			\$750.00	\$750.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00			
3	PIER POLE & LIMINAIRE WITH DOUBLE CONVENIENCE OUTLET & FOUNDATION COMPLETE	7	UNIT	\$8,500.00	\$59,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$52,500.00			\$6,900.00	\$48,300.00	\$11,928.57	\$83,500.0	\$8,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$7,345.00	\$51,415.00			
4	3/4" FLEXIBLE NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	150	L.F.	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00			\$3.00	\$450.00	\$10.77	\$1,615.50	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$5.60	\$840.00			
5	2" FLEXIBLE NON-METALLIC UTILITY CONDUIT	120	L.F.	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$35.00	\$4,200.00			\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$38.56	\$4,627.20	\$9.00	\$1,080.00	\$12.00	\$1,440.00			
6	GROUND WIRE, NO. 10 AWG	450	L.F.	\$1.50	\$675.00	\$1.50	\$675.00			\$0.90	\$405.00	\$0.96	\$432.00	\$5.00	\$2,250.00	\$0.96	\$432.00			
7	MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 6 AWG	350	L.F.	\$2.50	\$875.00	\$6.00	\$2,100.00			\$2.60	\$910.00	\$6.97	\$2,439.50	\$15.00	\$5,250.00	\$2.67	\$934.50			
8	MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO 10 AWG	350	L.F.	\$1.90	\$665.00	\$4.50	\$1,575.00			\$2.20	\$770.00	\$5.04	\$1,764.00	\$12.00	\$4,200.00	\$1.71	\$598.50			
9	SERVICE WIRE,NO. 4 AWG	120	L.F.	\$3.75	\$450.00	\$7.50	\$900.00			\$6.20	\$744.00	\$6.71	\$805.20	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.96	\$595.00			
10	12"X12"X18" D JUNCTION BOX	3	UNIT	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$200.00	\$600.00			\$10.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$315.00	\$945.00			
11	METER CABINET TYPE TL & COMPLETE FOUNDATION	1	UNIT	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00			\$4,075.00	\$4,075.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00			
12	ELECTRIC SERVICE CONNECITON	1	LUMP SUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00			\$150.00	\$150.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00			
				TOTAL	\$89,565.00	TOTAL	\$74,550.00	TOTAL	\$0.00	TOTAL	\$61,934.00	TOTAL	\$157,883.39	TOTAL	\$108,880.00	TOTAL	\$70,000.00	TOTAL	\$0.00	